
SANDGATE WALKING TOURS
Saturday 18th July       Saturday 1st August

Saturday 15th August        Saturday 29th August

Saturday 5th September        Saturday 12th September

Saturday 19th September        Saturday 3rd October

Saturday 17th October       Saturday 24th October

Cost £5 per person for 2 hour tour
Meet at Chichester Hall at 11.00am

Booking essential for 2 hour tour by calling
07738 624522 or emailing

tonyquarrington@msn.com
NB: Maximum number of 8 guests per tour

Stroll along Sandgate’s characterful High Street and
lovely promenade, learn of  its history as an elegant

holiday resort, dip into detours to discover great
buildings and parkland, and explore the lives of  many

of  its most celebrated individuals.

SOLD OUT SOLD OUT

Supported by Sandgate Parish Council


